Exhibit B - BLTS

Washoe County Regional Parks and Open Space **Group Sign-in Sheet & Hold Harmless Waiver**

Park/Project:

Volunteer Group/Organization Name: _____ _____ Total Project Hours: ____ **Date/Times:**



Hold Harmless: Volunteer agrees to save and hold Washoe County harmless from all claims or suits for losses, liabilities, injuries or other detriments which may be made against the County or its employees based on any intentional or negligent act or omission or alleged intentional act or omission by the volunteer as a result of participation in this event. Volunteer agrees that Washoe County may use their image in photographs or video in any official Department publications/promotions. Washoe County will not share your information.

Name (print)	Signature	Email Address (optional) Your email will be added to our volunteer database.
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		
9.		
10.		
11.		
12.		
13.		
14.		
15.		
16.		
17.		